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.
5
-
s
5

"
5
5
s
5
&

Placa

00403
00400

Placa
00405
00404
00412
00409
00411
00406
00407
00414
00410
00408
00415
00413

Placa
00416
00421
00423
00417
00424
00426
00419
00422
00420
00418
00425
00427

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

2a ETAPA COPA VERTENTES

RESENDE COSTA

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

16/06/2025 11:33:39

Categoria: REDZ-DUPLA-FEMININA

Nome do Atleta

CRISSIA MARIA/CAMILA ASSIS
CRISSIA MARIA/CAMILA ASSIS

\
1
1

Tempo S
03:13:11.676
03:13:11.508 = DCT

Categoria: REDZ-DUPLA-LIGHT

Nome do Atleta

MAURICIO DUTRA/GUSTAVO MORAIS
LAUDINEI VIEIRA/JO MIRANDA

ANGELO SOUZA/TIAGO SIQUEIRA

ADAM CAMPOS/THIAGO DA CUNHA
JORGE DIEGO/ROMULO EUSTAQUIO
MAURICIO DUTRA/GUSTAVO MORAIS
LAUDINEI VIEIRA/JO MIRANDA

ANGELO SOUZA/TIAGO SIQUEIRA

ADAM CAMPOS/THIAGO DA CUNHA
JORGE DIEGO/ROMULO EUSTAQUIO
JONNATHAN MIRANDA/WARLEY PATRICK
JONNATHAN MIRANDA/WARLEY PATRICK

Vv

= = R e N N = = T = T = T =

Tempo S
02:01:27.030
02:06:31.680
02:07:06.538
02:09:45.435
02:16:30.909
02:01:26.773  DCT
02:05:32.557  DCT
02:07:05.800  DCT
02:09:42.448  DCT
02:16:29.147  DCT
00:00:00.000  DNS
00:00:00.000  DNS

Categoria: REDZ-DUPLA-MISTA

Nome do Atleta

ANA FLAVIA/GILVAN CESAR

CAROLINE OSETI/EDUARDO CALIANI
JULIA MENDONCA/LUIZ FRANCISCO
ELIANA MARIA/FABIO JULIO

JOCIANE PIRES/WASHINGTON WILIS
MARIA EDUARDA/JOAQUIM ALEXANDRE
ANA FLAVIA/GILVAN CESAR

CAROLINE OSETI/EDUARDO CALIANI
JULIA MENDONCA/LUIZ FRANCISCO
ELIANA MARIA/FABIO JULIO

JOCIANE PIRES/WASHINGTON WILIS
MARIA EDUARDA/JOAQUIM ALEXANDRE

Pagina 1

Vv

N e S N R = R

Tempo S
02:12:46.522
02:21:48.277
02:28:07.025
02:30:25.666
02:33:08.015
02:58:47.006
02:12:45.288 = DCT
02:21:47.665  DCT
02:28:04.110  DCT
02:30:25.242  DCT
02:33:06.057 = DCT
02:58:46.833 = DCT

Cidade
ENTRE RIOS DE
ENTRE RIOS DE

Cidade

OURO BRANCO
CONSELHEIRO L
OURO BRANCO
OURO PRETO
OURO BRANCO
OURO BRANCO
CONSELHEIRO L
OURO BRANCO
OURO PRETO
OURO BRANCO
CONGONHAS
CONGONHAS

Cidade
ITAGUARA

SAO JOAO DEL
ENTRE RIOS DE
CARANDAI
BELO VALE
RESENDE COSTA
ITAGUARA

SAO JOAO DEL
ENTRE RIOS DE
CARANDAI
BELO VALE
LAVRAS

Pais
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA



.
5
5
s
5
&
-
-

10

1
20
30
4°
50
6°
70
8°
9°
10°
11°
12°
13°

Placa

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

2a ETAPA COPA VERTENTES

RESENDE COSTA

Categoria: REDZ-FEM-OPEN

Nome do Atleta

00434 PATRICIA RESENDE DO NASCIMENTO

00431
00432
00430
00428
00433
00438
00436
00570
00439

Placa
00440

Placa
00454
00457
00452
00458
00443
00451
00569
00450
00456
00455
00448
00453
00446
00459

JULIANA RIBEIRO
ISABEL CRISTINA DA SILVA SIMOES
LUISA SERAFIM

KARINA SANTOS

ANGELICA MOURA OLIVEIRA

PIETRA ARVELOS OLIVEIRA
IEDA SOUZA E SILVA
ERICA RESENDE CAMPOS

ANNY CAROLINE SILVA DO NASCIMENTO

\% Tempo
02:10:50.068
02:11:57.280
02:12:38.835
02:22:12.572
02:22:44.930

1

1

1

1

1

1 02:29:34.332
1 02:32:19.133
1 02:56:37.436
0  00:00:00.000
0

00:00:00.000

Categoria: REDZ-FEM-PCD

Nome do Atleta

Categoria: REDZ-MAS-CADETE

Nome do Atleta

THALLES CRISTIAN

MOISES DUTRA

WEBERT RESENDE

00445 LUCAS SOUSA

ALESSANDRA MARIS SILVA ALMEIDA

LEONARDO VINICIUS DAVIN

RUAN RODRIGO CRUZ DA SILVA
JEAN CARLOS FRANGCA DA SILVA

LUCAS ASEVEDO SILVA
MARLON FELIPE DE CARVALHO

LEANDRO MONTEIRO JUSTO

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE GUEDES

ARTHUR SOUSA SILVA

PEDRO FILIPE ALVES

THIAHO AUGUSTO DE RESENDE

MAXWEL MARQUES DE CASTRO VILLA NOVA

Pagina 2

V. Tempo
1 03:33:48.327

\% Tempo

01:35:47.324
01:39:05.433
01:39:51.618
01:39:53.685
01:40:20.456
01:40:56.897
01:48:18.221
01:48:18.498
02:02:31.736
02:12:31.399
02:13:02.187
02:17:14.733
02:32:12.576
00:00:00.000

O O R kB B RBP RP P R P P R R R R

00:00:00.000

S

DNS
DNS

S

DNF
DNS

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

16/06/2025 11:33:39

Cidade

LAGOA DOURADA
SAOBRAS DO S
BAEPENDI
BARBACENA
PEDRO LEOPOLD
BELO HORIZONT
SAOBRAS DO S
ENTRE RIOS DE
CONSELHEIRO L
SAO JOAO DEL

Cidade
ITABIRITO

Cidade

SAO JOAO DEL
LAVRAS
ITUTINGA

OURO PRETO
RODEIRO

ENTRE RIOS DE
SAO JOAO DEL
RESENDE COSTA
BARROSO
CONGONHAS
RESENDE COSTA
JECEABA
RESENDE COSTA
OURO BRANCO
RESENDE COSTA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA



1°
20
30

10
20
3°

1°
20
30
4°
5o
6°
70
g
9°
10°

R

Placa
00442
00441
00449

Placa
00463
00462
00461
00460

Placa
00470
00465
00466
00464
00467

Placa
00485
00480
00475
00482
00489
00473
00484
00490
00486
00476

Nome do Atleta Vv Tempo
MATEUS ROCHA 0 00:00:00.000
FABIANO HENRIQUE SILVA 0 00:00:00.000
LUCAS ZAMPIERI MARTINS SOUZA 0 00:00:00.000

Categoria: REDZ-MAS-INF-JUV

Nome do Atleta Vv Tempo
LUAN FERNANDO PEREIRA FRANCSICO 1 01:40:36.208
GABRIEL REZENDE TEIXEIRA 1 02:03:19.972
FRANCISCO MUNHOES COCCO SAMPAIO 1 02:15:56.580
FRANCISCO MUNHOES COCCO SAMPAIO 0 00:00:00.000

Categoria: REDZ-MAS-JUVENIL

Nome do Atleta \% Tempo
VICTOR LIMA LUGAO 1 01:36:36.265
LUCAS ANTONIO DA FONSECA SANTOS 1 01:39:30.870
HEITOR GOUVEA SANTOS 1 01:50:22.316
JOAO VITOR DE CASTRO 0 00:00:00.000
PEDRO ANTONIO ROCHA FERREIRA PINTO 0 00:00:00.000

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

Categoria: REDZ-MAS-CADETE

Categoria: REDZ-MAS-MASTER

Nome do Atleta

2a ETAPA COPA VERTENTES

RESENDE COSTA

GEOVANI PEREIRA DE ANDRADE

DEIVISON JOSE DE CARVALHO

RONEI DE JESUS
KLESIO TEIXEIRA

LUCAS COELHO DO VALE

GLEISON OLIVEIRA

FABIO APOLINARIO ROMAO FERREIRA

PAULO HENRIQUE ALVES FRANCISCO

ERNANI JOSE FERREIRA

DAYVISSON FERREIRA MACHADO

Pagina 3

Vv

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Tempo
01:39:06.882
01:39:59.653
01:40:25.224
01:43:39.282
01:46:18.223
01:46:27.683
01:47:30.052
01:50:56.377
01:51:33.245
01:54:48.327

S
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

S

DNS
DNS

S

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

16/06/2025 11:33:39

Cidade
CONGONHAS
LAVRAS

OURO BRANCO

Cidade
MARIANA
CONGONHAS
ITABIRITO
NOVA LIMA

Cidade

LAVRAS

LAGOA DOURADA
CONGONHAS
SAO JOAO DEL
RAVENA - SABA

Cidade

LAGOA DOURADA
SAO JOAO DEL
OURO BRANCO
PIEDADE DOS G
CONGONHAS
SANTA CRUZ
BARBACENA
RIBEIRAO DAS
OURO BRANCO
BARBACENA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA



11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°

1°

.
5
5
4
5
&
2o
-

Placa

00478
00488
00491
00474
00483
00479
00481
00477
00472
00471
00487

Placa
00494
00493
00492

Placa
00504
00499
00495
00501
00496
00571
00502
00503
00500
00498

Categoria: REDZ-MAS-MASTER

Nome do Atleta

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

2a ETAPA COPA VERTENTES

RESENDE COSTA

VINICIUS AVILA FUZATTO

ALEX JUNIOR SANTOS

FILIPE AUGUSTO MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA

ROBSON SENA DE JESUS

JOSIAS ABNER DOS SANTOS

SAN DIEGO SOARES COSTA

JULSIMAR PINHEIRO DOS SANTOS

GUSTAVO ASSIS DE RESENDE

LUCAS ALVES

ADRIANO MORAIS DA ROCHA

LUCAS MARQUES

Vv

O O O O O k kB Rk RP kB R

Tempo
01:54:57.789
02:00:59.595
02:06:56.249
02:11:10.363
02:37:04.653
02:43:48.917
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Categoria: REDZ-MAS-PCD

Nome do Atleta

LUCIO

ADESIO GENESIO DA SILVA SOARES

ALVIMAR

\
1
0
0

Tempo
02:00:28.143
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

S

DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

16/06/2025 11:33:39

Cidade

SAO JOAO DEL
RESENDE COSTA
SAO JOSE DA L
OURO BRANCO
CONGONHAS
CONSELHEIRO L
TIRADENTES
ENTRE RIOS DE
CONGONHAS
MOEDA

JUIZ DE FORA

Cidade
MARIANA
TEIXEIRAS
SAO JOAO DEL

Categoria: REDZ-MAS-PESO-PESADO

Nome do Atleta
LUIZ NASCIMENTO

FABRICIO ANTONIO VILAS BOAS

RENATO HENRIQUE SANTANA

BRENO GOMES ROSA
PAULO CESAR BEDESCHI

RAFAEL SILVA SOUZA

JOAO PAULO COELHO MORENO

RAMON AUGUSTO DE JESUS SILVA

RAFAEL SILVA SOUZA

DUILIO APARECIDO RODRIGUES MACIEL

Pagina 4

\%

O O kB R P B R R R

Tempo
01:59:06.542
02:00:08.765
02:10:35.238
02:24:06.030
02:37:21.447
02:42:39.671
02:51:07.310
03:02:42.701
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

S

DNS
DNS

Cidade
RIBEIRAO DAS
LAVRAS

ALTO RIO DOCE
OURO BRANCO
BARROSO

ALTO RIO DOCE
RESENDE COSTA
ENTRE RIOS DE
OURO BRANCO

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA



.
5
5
s

1
20
3°
4°
5°
6°
70
g8°
9°
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°

Placa

00508
00507
00505
00509

Placa
00527
00516
00515
00513
00529
00526
00519
00518
00525
00531
00528
00521
00530
00517
00524
00522
00523
00514
00520
00510
00512

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

2a ETAPA COPA VERTENTES

RESENDE COSTA

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

16/06/2025 11:33:39

Categoria: REDZ-MAS-SEG-PUBLICA

Nome do Atleta

CLAUDIO DE OLIVEIRA PAIVA JUNIOR

DIVALDO ROCHA NETO

DEIVISON FERREIRA TINOCO

ALISON PAULO DE ALMEIDA

Vv

S = SN

Tempo
01:45:33.001
02:05:12.072
02:40:30.624
02:41:14.399

Categoria: REDZ-MAS-SENIOR

Nome do Atleta

RAFAEL DOS SANTOS VIEIRA

GUSTAVO PEREIRA ARANTES

JARDEL COSTA
THIAGO BAESSA

EDUARDO FELIPE ELIAS MENDES

EDUARDO TIAGO BAHIA COSTA

CLAUDINEI SILVA MACHADO

THIAGO SAMPAIO

THIAGO VINICIUS DE OLIVEIRA

ANTONIO GARCIA SILVA JUNIOR

EDMAR DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

FERNANDO DE ASSIS COELHO

MARCELO DINIZ

WELLITON MAX DA SILVA

ANAILTO MACHADO MAIA

CARLOS EDUARDO DE PAIVA

VITOR HUGO DE ASSUNGAO DO AMARAL

RONALDO APARECIDO DA SILVA

RENATO SILVA SOUZA

RAFAEL
JADILIOLIMA

00511 FABRICIO GOMES PEDROSO

Pagina 5

\%

O O O O O kR kP R kP P P R P P R P P P R P B R

Tempo
01:37:52.581
01:41:20.522
01:44:04.969
01:45:33.280
01:46:42.627
01:51:05.107
01:51:18.101
01:52:54.751
01:53:06.313
01:54:03.251
01:56:38.666
02:10:20.154
02:10:55.369
02:13:33.419
02:13:59.630
02:14:16.187
02:21:02.470
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

S

DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Cidade
CONSELHEIRO L
BELO HORIZONT
CONSELHEIRO L
SAO JOAO DEL

Cidade
CONGONHAS - M
BAEPEND
BARBACENA
ENTRE RIOS DE
CONGONHAS
LAVRAS

ENTRE RIOS DE
BARBACENA
ITUTINGA
RESENDE COSTA
SAO JOAO DEL
ENTRE RIOS DE
CONGONHAS
SAO JOAO DEL
JECEABA

SAO JOAO DEL
BARBACENA
RESENDE COSTA
ENTRE RIOS DE
OURO PRETO
ENTRE RIOS DE
LAVRAS

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA



1
20
30
4°
5°
6°
7°
g°
9°

10°

11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°

10
20
30

Placa

00540
00550
00551
00554
00547
00548
00533
00534
00538
00544
00539
00568
00546
00553
00537
00555
00536
00680
00541
00542
00552
00532
00535
00549
00545

Placa
00558
00559
00557
00561
00567

FLAVIO BARBOSA SOUZA
REINALDO MACARRAO

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

Categoria: REDZ-MAS-VETERANO

Nome do Atleta

RESENDE COSTA

EDUARDO CONSTANTINO DA CUNHA

LUIZ FABIO PEDRA

ALEXANDRE CANDIDO MOREIRA

SILAS DIAS DE ABREU JUNIOR

GERALDO BERNARDINO RODRIGUES

WELLITON CARDOSO DE SOUSA

ALCIVANDO SANTOS MAGALHAES

MOACIR ROMUALDO RAMALHO SATURNINO

EVALDO RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA

BRUNO CESAR SILVA

EDNEI JOSE DA SILVA

CLAUDIO VINICIUS DE ALCANTARA SOUZA

EVALDO DE PAULA MORAIS

REINALDO AZEVEDO COSTA

GUILHERME TADEU VELOSO BASTOS

PAULO HUMBERTO ZANITTI

CLAUDINEI GUIMARAES DE SOUZA

CLAUDIO HUMBERTO GUIMARAES SOUZA

MARCELO DA COSTA SANTOS

HILBERT JOSE VASCONCELOS PENA

HERMES SILVA

WELLINGTON PEREIRA SILVA

REINALDO EMILIO CRUZ DE JESUS

Vv

O O O O O O O kr kB P P R P P P P P P P P P P P PR

2a ETAPA COPA VERTENTES

Tempo
01:42:14.849
01:44:54.676
01:48:49.148
01:49:44.234
01:53:34.759
01:56:11.638
02:00:39.789
02:03:45.539
02:12:39.074
02:18:14.171
02:21:12.452
02:22:45.195
02:27:02.602
02:34:14.268
02:37:56.580
02:42:20.841
02:43:40.181
02:52:51.542
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Categoria: REDZ-TURISMO

Nome do Atleta
ERICK LOUREIRO

DIEGO DE RESENDE PINTO

MIGUEL INACIO RESENDE

REINALDO APARECIDA FONSECA

LUIS FELIPI ALVES

Pagina 6

\%

O O r B K

Tempo
01:51:08.185
02:24:31.047
03:12:15.170
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

S

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNF
DNF

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

16/06/2025 11:33:39

Cidade
ITAVERAVA
LAVRAS

CATAS ALTAS D
BELO HORIZONT
OURO BRANCO
BAEPENDI
TIRADENTES
ENTRE RIOS DE
SAO JOAO DEL
CONSELHEIRO L
OURO PRETO
SAO JOAO DEL
ENTRE RIOS DE
LAVRAS

SAO JOAO DEL
BELO HORIZONT
SAO JOAO DEL

OURO BRANCO
OURO BRANCO
CONGONHAS
CONSELHEIRO L
OURO BRANCO
CONGONHAS
CONSELHEIRO L

Cidade

BELO HORIZONT
RESENDE COSTA
BARROSO
RESENDE COSTA
RESENDE COSTA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA



Placa

00560
00562
00563
00564
00556
00565

RESENDE COSTA

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

2a ETAPA COPA VERTENTES

Categoria: REDZ-TURISMO

Nome do Atleta
EDSON LEANDRO TAVARES
DANIELA CRISTINA SILVA MAGALHAES
LUIS EDUARDO RESENDE
PAULO HENRIQUE VIANINI
BRUNO RODRIGO DE OLIVEIRA
LUIZ ALBERTO DE MEDEIROS CARDOSO

Pagina 7

Vv

0
0
0
0
0
0

Tempo
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

S
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

16/06/2025 11:33:39

Cidade Pais
RESENDE COSTA BRA
SAO JOAO DEL BRA
PIEDADE DOS G BRA
SAO JOAO DEL BRA
VESPASIANO BRA
SAO JOAO DEL BRA



